

November 20, 2020

To,
Dept. of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Disclosures as per SEBI (PIT) Regulations 2015

Re.: Scrip Code-533896

With reference to above, please find forwarded herewith the disclosures received by the company under regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in Form C from the promoter director who is the acquirer of shares. This may be treated as due compliance by the company in line with the disclosure required to be made under regulation 7(2) to the Stock Exchange.

Kindly acknowledge receipt and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For FERVENT SYNERGIES LIMITED

SANJAY P

Digitally signed by SANJAY

NINJATP PTHAKKAR

THAKKAR

Date: 2020.11.20 11:32:43

+05'30'

SANJAY P. THAKKAR MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 01276104

Encl: As above

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: FERVENT SYNERGIES LIMITED ISIN of the company: INE258M01011

## Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

	_										_					
Vijay Pravinchandra Thakkar PAN: AAAPT6227G DIN: 01276104 1204/05, Kalindi, Neelkanth Valley, Rajawadi, Ghatkopar (E), Mumbai-77 Tel. 25017000	1													nos.	& address with contact	Name, PAN, CIN/DIN,
Promoter Director	2				etc.)	to/other s	relative	iate	s/immed	Director	KMP/	ers/	(Promot	Person	y of	Categor
Equity Shares	w	Debentur es etc.)	Converti ble	,	Warrants	<ul> <li>Shares,</li> </ul>	(For eg.	security	Type of						acquisitio	Securities
13475000 44.92%	4					ng	shareholdi	of	No. and %						acquisition/dispo sal	Securities held prior to
Equity Shares	5	etc.)	Convert ible Debent ures	Warran ts,	Shares,	ı	eg.	security (For	Type of							Securit
1143600	6								No.							ies acquire
Rs. 9199139	7								Value							Securities acquired/(Disposed)
Buy	00	Invoke)	Revoke	Pledge/	Sale/	(Buy/	Type	t ion	Transac							(b)
Equity Shares	9	Invoke) Debentur es etc.)	Revoke Converti	•	Warrants	- Shares,		security	Transac Type of						acquisiti	Securitie
14618600 November November November 48.73% 19, 19, 20, 2020 2020	10					Œ	shareholdin	of	No. and % Fro						acquisition/disposal	Securities held post
November 19, 2020	==							m	Fro	spe	sale of shares	shares/	acquisition of	advice/	allotment	Date of
November 19, 2020	12								To	specify	shares	·es/	tion of	ce/	nent	of
November 20, 2020	13												company	n to	intimatio acquisition	Date of
On Market	14		etc.)	ESOPs	transfer,	Inter-se	market/	l offer / off	preferentia	rights/	blic/	market/pu	(on	/ disposal	acquisit	Mode of

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.



Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

	15	Type of contract				
NOT APPLICABLE	16	specifications	Trading in d			
	17	Notional Value	В	erivatives (Specify		
	18	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Buy	√ type of contract, Fi		
	19	Notional Value		Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)		
	20	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Sell			
BSE	21			Exchange on which the trade was executed		

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

VIJAY PRAVINCHANDRA THAKKAR CHAIRMAN/PROMOTER/DIRECTOR

Date: November 20, 2020 Place: Mumbai

Name & Signature: Designation:

## Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	FERVENT SYNERGIES LTD						
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	VIJAY PRAVINCHNADRA THAKKAR PROMOTER						
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group							
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE						
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TO (**)				
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of:							
<ul><li>a) Shares carrying voting rights</li><li>b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)</li></ul>	13475000 NIL	44.92% NIL	44.92% NIL				
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL				
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each	NIL	NIL	NIL				
category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	13475000	44.92%	44.92%				
Details of acquisition/(sale)							
<ul><li>a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/(sold)</li><li>b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares</li><li>c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument</li></ul>	1143600 NIL	3.81% NIL	3.81% NIL				
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	NIL	NIL	NIL				
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL				
e) Total $(a+b+c+/-d)$	1143600	3.81%	3.81%				

1

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:						
<ul><li>a) Shares carrying voting rights</li><li>b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer</li><li>c) VRs otherwise than by shares</li></ul>	14618600 NIL	48.73% NIL	48.73% NIL			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument	NIL	NIL	NIL			
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	NIL	NIL	NIL			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	14618600	48.73%	48.73%			
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).		OPEN MARI	KET			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	NOVEMBER 19, 2020					
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	Rs.30 crores (3,00,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10 each)					
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale		Rs.30 crores (3,00,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10 each)				
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs.30 cr	Rs.30 crores (3,00,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10 each)				

(\*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(\*\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer (VIJAY P. THAKKAR) / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 20, 2020